LCDE
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Features
■ OEM service
■ Wider LCD screen，13 units switchable
■ Dynamic display of pressure percentage (By bar
chart)
■ Low power consumption , battery life lasts more

Back mount with front flange
-2-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
DPG-X3.0 Series  Digital Pressure Gauges
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
S Type S S (Standard) C C (Record Type) － － － －
A
Installation
type
A Bottom mount B
Back mount with
front flange
－ － － －
M20 Connection M20 M20*1.5 G2 G1/4” O Other － －
Custom
Pressure
Range
Please refer to the pressure range table and select the corresponding code
3V
Power
supply
DC DC 24V 3V AAA battery*2 － － － －
/B
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
/D Adaptors
/E Protective case
Order example: DPG-X3.0 - S - A - M20 - K06 - 3V - /B